
Judge's Signatures

2012 Begonia Gymfest
Meet Results
Sep 7-12, 2012

Page: 1
Printed: 9/24/2012 4:35:26 PM

Women / 5 / CH
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jaycee Petersen325
Clovis

8.800 9.050 8.7009.200 35.750
3T 2 4 2T 1 

1 

Sasha Youn337
Head Over Heels

8.650 9.300 8.2508.900 35.100
6T 1 7T 10 2 

2 

Alexandra Davis332
Head Over Heels

8.800 8.450 8.4759.350 35.075
3T 8 2 5 3 

3 

Abigail Robinson327
Clovis

8.550 8.100 8.9259.425 35.000
11 12 1 1 4 

4 

Yuka Iwashita333
Head Over Heels

8.825 8.000 8.6009.300 34.725
2 13 3 4 5 

5 

Jasmine Monroe367
Technique

8.625 8.400 8.7008.900 34.625
9 9 7T 2T 6 

6 

Katherine Jackson334
Head Over Heels

9.050 8.550 8.3508.100 34.050
1 5 12T 8 7 

7 

Katherine Dedrickson357
Redwood Empire

8.600 8.300 8.0509.050 34.000
10 10 5 13 8 

8 

Hanna Silva360
Redwood Empire

8.650 8.600 8.3758.300 33.925
6T 4 11 7 9 

9 

Camree Conroy318
Clovis

8.250 8.500 8.1509.000 33.900
14 6T 6 11 10 

10 

Hannah Carsey364
Technique

8.725 8.650 8.3008.100 33.775
5 3 12T 9 11 

11 

Missy Ong369
Technique

8.150 7.500 8.4508.700 32.800
15T 14 9 6 12 

12 

Neela Piper370
Technique

8.400 8.200 8.1008.000 32.700
13 11 15 12 13 

13 

Maddie Boerstra362
Technique

8.650 6.950 7.6008.500 31.700
6T 16 10 14 14 

14 

Sophie Taubman348
Marin Elite

8.150 8.500 7.3507.500 31.500
15T 6T 16 15 15 

15 

Devyn Valuch361
Redwood Empire

7.900 7.150 7.2508.100 30.400
17 15 12T 16 16 

16 

Lauren Stephens347
Marin Elite

8.500 0.000 5.1506.750 20.400
12 17T 17 18 17 

17 

Emerson Howard340
Marin Elite

7.800 0.000 6.1006.400 20.300
18 17T 18 17 18 

18 
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